

PINELLAS PREPARATORY ACADEMY PINELLAS PRIMARY ACADEMY



Publicity Waiver

From time to time Pinellas Preparatory Academy and Pinellas Primary Academy takes photos and videos of our students for educational and memory sake. As a charter school, promoting our school is something that is necessary. The school will also be utilizing web services to share media and promote the school. We may, on occasion use photographs, videos and other materials to help promote our school in a professional way. By signing the release below, you give the school permission to use these images and student work to promote our school. When applicable, we will notify families when their child's materials are used in promotional materials.

Student information		
Student Name	Grade	
I hereby give permission to Pinellas Preparatory Academy, Inc. to use pictures, videos, and student work examples from my child for promotional purposes. I claim no benefits for this permission, and realize it is for the sole purpose of promoting the non-profit organization, Pinellas Preparatory Academy, Inc.		
I understand this permission is granted throughout my child's attendance at Pinellas Preparatory Academy, Inc.		
Parent Signature	·	
Parent Name (Please Print)	Parent Signature	